Technical Data Sheet
3670 Armored Semi-rigid
Cables
DC to 145 GHz
3670A50-2
3670N50-1
3670N50-2
3670NN50-1

Specifications
4 of 6 PN: 11410-01171  Rev. B 3670 Series Cables TDS
Ordering Information
3670A50-2 Test Port Cable, Armored, Semi-rigid, GPC-7, 2 ft
3670N50-1 Test Port Cable, Armored, Semi-rigid, N(m)-N(f), 1 ft
3670N50-2 Test Port Cable, Armored, Semi-rigid, N(m)-N(f), 2 ft
3670NN50-1 Test Port Cable, Armored, Semi-rigid, N(m)-N(m), 1 ft
3670NN50-2 Test Port Cable, Armored, Semi-rigid, N(m)-N(m), 2 ft
3670K50A-1 Test Port Cable, Armored, Semi-rigid, K(m)-K(f), 30.48 cm (1 ft), rated to 43.5 GHz
3670K50A-2 Test Port Cable, Armored, Semi-rigid, K(m)-K(f), 61 cm (2 ft), rated to 43.5 GHz
3670V50A-1 Test Port Cable, Armored, Semi-rigid, V(m)-V(f),30.48 cm (1 ft), rated to 70 GHz
3670V50A-2 Test Port Cable, Armored, Semi-rigid, V(m)-V(f), 61 cm (2 ft), rated to 70 GHz
3670W50-1 Test Port Cable, Armored, Semi-rigid, W1(m)-W1(f), 10 cm
3670W50-2 Test Port Cable, Armored, Semi-rigid, W1(m)-W1(f), 16 cm
3670.850-1 Test Port Cable, Armored, Semi-rigid, 0.8(m)-0.8(f), 10 cm
3670.850-2 Test Port Cable, Armored, Semi-rigid, 0.8(m)-0.8(f), 16 cm
Specifications
3670 Series Cables TDS PN: 11410-01171  Rev. B 5 of 6